DUSAI AUTODRAQOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

TCR International Series SPEEDFEST DUBAI Sorted on Best Lap time

2. NGK Racing Series National Circuit 3.560 km

Quialifying 18/11/2017 10:15 . -.....

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:14:59

Pos No. Name Nat Car Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap
1 88 Leon/Rob PRICE/BARFF RSA/GBR Ferrari 9 1:23.831 4
2 77 Jim GEDDIE GBR/TBC Ferrari 18 1.703 1.703 1:25.534 16
3 1 Costas/Alexandros PAPANTONIS/ANNIVAS GRE Seat 11 9.968 8.265 1:33.799 5
4 4 Marek FRIED CZE BMW 15 14.368 4.400 1:38.199 11
5 22 Jon/Tarek SIMMONDS/ELGAMMAL GBR/AUS BMW 10 14.677 0.309 1:38.508 7
6 69  Will MORRISON GBR Renault 5 15.600 0.923 1:39.431 4
7 48  Jonathan/Umair MULLAN/KHAN IRL/PAK Honda 13 15.692 0.092 1:39.523 4
8 51 Constantinos/Alexandros ANNIVAS GRE Renault 17 16.081 0.389 1:39.912 3
9 70 Colin BOYLE GBR Renault 11 17.145 1.064 1:40.976 3

10 66 Lars/Thomas SEISTRUP/SORENSEN DEN Renault 9 17.683 0.538 1:41.514 8

11 62 Thierry/Craig SEYS/THOMPSON BEL/GBR Renault 14 19.378 1.695 1:43.209 10

12 2 Petr/Petr SEMERAD/VALEK CZE BMW 4 0

13 11 Spencer VANDERPAL GBR Honda 0

Announcements

# CAR 77 - LAP TIME OF 17 TH LAP INVALIDATED DUE TO INFRINGEMENT AT TURN 6
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DUSAI AUTODRAQOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

TCR International Series SPEEDFEST DUBAI

2. NGK Racing Series National Circuit 3.560 km .
Quialifying 18/11/2017 10:15 .
Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:14:59
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(88) Leon/Rob PRICE/BARFF (22) Jon/Tarek SIMMONDS/ELGAMMAL
1 10:17:17.025 52.573 1 10:18:00.130 1:02.520
2 10:18:45.530 1:28.505 4.343 38.677 45.485 2 10:19:56.814 1:56.684 6.655 51.655 58.374
3 10:20:09.956 1:24.426 4.281 36.266 43.879 3 10:21:42.308 1:45.494 5.195 45.542 54.757
4 10:21:33.787 1:23.831 4.282 36.014 43535 4 10:23:24.941 1:42.633 4.999 44.118 53.516
p5 10:23:03.008 1:29.221 4.254 37.057 5 10:25:05.190 1:40.249 4.866 43.692 51.691
6 10:26:34.968 3:31.960 45.737 6 10:26:45.581 1:40.391 4.858 43.695 51.838
7 10:28:02.435 1:27.467 4.270 37.686 45.511 7 10:28:24.089 1:38.508 4.915 42.431 51.162
8 10:29:29.088 1:26.653 4.286 37.078 45.289 p8 10:30:07.274 1:43.185 4.899 42.509
p9 10:31:05.049 1:35.961 4.285 39.185 9 10:36:14.375 6:07.101 49,551
p10 10:37:55.669 1:41.294 4.822 41.770
(77) Jim GEDDIE
1 10:17:21.993 53.365 (69) Will MORRISON
2 10:18:55.555 1:33.562 4.475 41.327 47.760 1 10:17:48.941 1:02.390
3 10:20:28.046 1:32.491 4.273 38.736 49.482 2 10:19:35.131 1:46.190 5.879 47.675 52.636
4 10:21:53.592 1:25.546 4.286 36.825 44.435 3 10:21:15.137 1:40.006 5.480 43.607 50.919
5 10:23:21.431 1:27.839 4.263 36.799 46.777 4 10:22:54.568 1:39.431 5.489 42.873 51.069
6 10:24:47.957 1:26.526 4.246 36.397 45.883 p5 10:24:49.810 1:55.242 5.541 45.643
7 10:26:13.955 1:25.998 4.387 36.919 44.692
8 10:27:39.572 1:25.617 4.266 36.373 44.978 (48) Jonathan/Umair MULLAN/KHAN
p9 10:29:18.821 1:39.249 4.238 40.594 1 10:17:19.546 59.385
10 10:32:54.370 3:35.549 52.307 2 10:19:07.166 1:47.620 5.544 46.340 55.736
1 10:34:26.404 1:32.034 4.498 40.574 46.962 3 10:20:49.045 1:41.879 5.406 44.902 51.571
12 10:36:12.874 1:46.470 4.314 37.161 1:04.995 4 10:22:28.568 1:39.523 5.313 43.225 50.985
13 10:37:38.742 1:25.868 4271 36.916 44.681 5 10:24:11.678 1:43.110 5.383 44.800 52.927
14 10:39:07.613 1:28.871 4.338 38.018 46.515 p6 10:26:01.832 1:50.154 5.340 44.108
15 10:40:33.370 1:25.757 4.258 37.076 44.423 7 10:31:27.297 5:25.465 1:01.690
16 10:41:58.904 1:25.534 4.339 36.715 44.480 8 10:33:22.398 1:55.101 6.189 49.174 59.738
17 10:43:23.895 1:24.991 4.250 36.413 44.328 p9 10:35:14.193 1:51.795 6.117 47.821
pl8 10:45:21.241 1:57.346 4.245 49.840 10 10:39:20.614 4:06.421 54.157
1 10:41:06.270 1:45.656 5.327 45.297 55.032
(1) Costas/Alexandros PAPANTONIS/ANNIVAS 12 10:42:49.927 1:43.657 5.372 44.537 53.748
1 10:18:33.762 1:28.096 p13 10:44:53.461 2:03.534 5.298 49.501
2 10:20:14.534 1:40.772 6.130 44.689 49.953
3 10:21:48.612 1:34.078 4.904 40.650 48.524 (51) Constantinos/Alexandros ANNIVAS
4 10:23:24.353 1:35.741 4.907 40.818 50.016 1 10:17:22.933 56.476
5 10:24:58.152 1:33.799 4.962 40.755 48.082 2 10:19:06.345 1:43.412 5.614 44.338 53.460
6 10:26:32.695 1:34.543 4.953 40.741 48.849 3 10:20:46.257 1:39.912 5.616 42.696 51.600
7 10:28:07.870 1:35.175 4.956 41.140 49.079 p4 10:22:29.568 1:43.311 5.553 43.436
8 10:29:43.041 1:35.171 4.949 40.681 49.541 5 10:25:37.915 3:08.347 52.985
P9 10:31:34.996 1:51.955 4.964 46.708 6 10:27:19.291 1:41.376 5.563 43.557 52.256
10 10:38:04.717 6:29.721 1:06.971 7 10:28:59.991 1:40.700 5.573 43.517 51.610
p11 10:40:31.960 2:27.243 6.990 1:02.149 8 10:30:40.843 1:40.852 5.595 43.562 51.695
9 10:32:21.285 1:40.442 5.579 43.402 51.461
(4) Marek FRIED 10 10:34:08.155 1:46.870 5.609 45.794 55.467
1 10:18:11.620 59.048 1 10:35:48.750 1:40.595 5.564 43.412 51.619
2 10:20:00.983 1:49.363 5.816 49.049 54.498 12 10:37:28.775 1:40.025 5.560 43.224 51.241
p3 10:21:51.533 1:50.550 5.380 45.139 13 10:39:09.077 1:40.302 5.581 43.245 51.476
4 10:25:54.708 4:03.175 52.073 14 10:40:49.301 1:40.224 5.553 43.213 51.458
5 10:27:34.812 1:40.104 5.423 43.250 51.431 15 10:42:29.317 1:40.016 5.581 43.141 51.294
6 10:29:15.093 1:40.281 5.373 43,515 51.393 16 10:44:21.507 1:52.190 5.596 49.013 57.581
7 10:30:54.583 1:39.490 5.405 42.515 51.570 17 10:46:01.540 1:40.033 5.545 43.214 51.274
8 10:32:34.263 1:39.680 5.401 42.909 51.370
9 10:34:13.158 1:38.895 5.374 42.778 50.743 (70) Colin BOYLE
10 10:35:52.123 1:38.965 5.399 42.650 50.916 1 10:17:51.361 1:01.653
1 10:37:30.322 1:38.199 5.380 42.249 50.570 2 10:19:36.253 1:44.892 6.237 46.305 52.350
12 10:39:09.471 1:39.149 5.375 42.401 51.373 3 10:21:17.229 1:40.976 5.551 43.481 51.944
p13 10:40:57.713 1:48.242 5.337 43.522 4 10:23:00.346 1:43.117 5.585 44.373 53.159
14 10:44:30.377 3:32.664 51.458 5 10:24:42.563 1:42.217 5.606 43.962 52.649
15 10:46:10.364 1:39.987 5.394 43.017 51.576 6 10:26:26.191 1:43.628 5.666 45.811 52.151
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DUSAI AUTODRAQOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

TCR International Series SPEEDFEST DUBAI

2. NGK Racing Series

Quialifying
Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:14:59

National Circuit 3.560 km

18/11/2017 10:15 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
7 10:28:09.696 1:43.505 5.655 44.358 53.492
8 10:29:52.046 1:42.350 5.656 43.884 52.810
9 10:31:34.495 1:42.449 5.696 43.891 52.862
p10 10:33:30.066 1:55.571 5.637 43.772
pll 10:38:56.419 5:26.353
(66) Lars/Thomas SEISTRUP/SORENSEN
1 10:19:29.806 1:01.059
2 10:21:25.165 1:55.359 6.720 54.519 54.120
3 10:23:08.771 1:43.606 5.547 44.758 53.301
4 10:24:51.074 1:42.303 5.553 43.817 52.933
5 10:26:34.058 1:42.984 5.511 44.083 53.390
6 10:28:15.733 1:41.675 5.597 44.080 51.998
7 10:29:57.872 1:42.139 5.515 44.408 52.216
8 10:31:39.386 1:41.514 5.544 43.791 52.179
p9 10:33:32.083 1:52.697 5.578 43.820
(62) Thierry/Craig SEYS/THOMPSON
1 10:18:25.524 1:12.911
2 10:20:34.688 2:09.164 6.066 57.973 1:05.125
3 10:22:26.053 1:51.365 5.896 49.371 56.098
4 10:24:11.134 1:45.081 5.679 45.928 53.474
5 10:25:56.885 1:45.751 5.649 45.741 54.361
6 10:27:41.547 1:44.662 5.635 45.183 53.844
p7 10:29:40.746 1:59.199 5.650 48.636
8 10:33:38.797 3:58.051 54.949
9 10:35:23.497 1:44.700 5.642 46.236 52.822
10 10:37:06.706 1:43.209 5.613 44.936 52.660
11 10:38:50.475 1:43.769 5.652 45.284 52.833
12 10:40:33.915 1:43.440 5.708 45.262 52.470
13 10:42:17.322 1:43.407 5.670 45.220 52.517
pl4 10:44:09.601 1:52.279 5.645 45.065
(2) Petr/Petr SEMERAD/VALEK
1 10:17:41.334 1:13.530
p2 10:20:00.915 2:19.581 7.020 56.902
3 10:41:55.979 21:55.064 1:00.704
p4 10:44:20.638 2:24.659 6.511 55.393
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